
PROJECT MANAGEMENT PROGRAM AT MONROVIA 
FALL 2019 PROGRAM CALENDAR 

 
 

 
WEEK DATE COURSE TIME LOCATION 

1 Monday, August 26, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 

2 Monday, September 9, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 
3 Monday, September 16, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 
4 Monday, September 23, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 
5 Monday, September 30, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 
6 Monday, October 7, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 
7 Monday, October 14, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 
8 Monday, October 21, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 
9 Monday, October 28, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 

10 Monday, November 4, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 
11 Monday, November 18, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 
12 Monday, December 2, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 
13 Monday, December 9, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 
14 Monday, December 16, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm Senior Game Room 

 

NOTES 
 PMGT7001 will meet from Monday, August 26, 2019 to Monday, October 14, 2019. 
 PMGT7002 will meet from Monday, October 21, 2019 to Monday, December 16, 2019. 
 There is no class on the following dates:  

o Monday, September 2, 2019 
o Monday, November 11, 2019 
o Monday, November 25, 2019 

 The program will meet at: 
Monrovia Community Center – Senior Game Room 
119 W. Palm Ave. 
Monrovia, 91016 

  


